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What college are you in?

Answer
College of Arts & Sciences
College of Business Administration
College of Education
College of Nursing & Allied Health
Total

Bar

What is your major within the College of Arts and Sciences?

Answer
Community/Technical College Mathematics (MCCM)
Marine and Environmental Biology (MMEB)

Total

What is your major within the Business Administration?

Answer
Business Administration (MBAD)
Business Administration (EMBA)
Total

Bar

Bar

Response

0
0
24
0
24

Response

Response

0

%
0.00%
0.00%

100.00%
0.00%
100.00%

%

0.00%

0.00%

100.00%

%
0.00%
0.00%

100.00%



What is your major within the College of Education?

Answer Bar Response
Elementary Education - Grades 1-5 (MAT1) | 3
Elementary Education - Grades 4-8 (MAT4) 0
Elementary Education - Grades 6-12 (MAT6) | 2
Grade K-12 Health & Physical Education (MATP) 0
Curriculum & Instruction - Early Childhood (MCEC) [ | 1
Curriculum & Instruction - Elementary Education u 1
(MCEE)
Curriculum & Instruction - High Incidence Disabilities - 5
(MCLD)
Clinical Mental Health Counseling (MCMH) 0
Curriculum & Instruction - Reading Education (MCRE) 0
Curriculum & Instruction - Reading Education - Online 0
(MCRX)
Curriculum & Instruction - Secondary Education 0
(MCSE)
Education Leadership - Higher Education u 1
Administration (MEHE)
School Counseling (MESC) 0
Education Leadership - K-12 School Leadership I 6
(MESL)
Education Leadership - Educational Technology 0
Leadership (METL)
Specialist in School Psychology (SPSP) I 5
Total 24

What is your major within the College of Nursing and Allied Health Sciences?

Answer Bar Response
Nursing [Master] - Nurse Executive (MSNE) 0
Nursing [Master] - Family Psychiatric/Mental Health 0
(MSNF)
Nursing [Master] - Nursing Practitioner (MSNP) 0
Nursing [Master] - Nursing Education (MSND) 0

Total 0

%
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4.17%

20.83%

0.00%
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Rate your satisfaction with each of the following from 1-5 (1- Very Satisfied 5- Very Dissatisfied)

Question

overall strength of your graduate curriculum

overall quality of instruction

availability of course offerings

faculty advising

admission requirements

registration procedures

attitude of administration toward graduate students

attitude of faculty toward graduate students

attitude of staff toward graduate students

knowledge of competencies required

extent to which research skills were developed

appropriate emphasis placed on various topics in the
program

extent to which your program prepared you for your chosen
work

30.43%

27.27%

30.43%

39.13%

30.43%

34.78%

30.43%

34.78%

22.73%

30.43%

34.78%

21.74%

30.43%

8.70%

13.64%

8.70%

8.70%

13.04%

17.39%

21.74%

17.39%

13.64%

13.04%

4.35%

17.39%

13.04%

4.35%

21.74%

17.39%

8.70%

4.35%

8.70%

22.73%

4.35%

4.35%

4.35%

13.04%

27.27%

4.35%

4.35%

21.74%

13.04%

4.35%

8.70%

9.09%

21.74%

17.39%

26.09%

30.43%

5

43.48%

31.82%

34.78%

30.43%

34.78%

26.09%

39.13%

30.43%

31.82%

30.43%

39.13%

30.43%

26.09%

Response

23

22

23

23

23

23

23

23

22

23

23

23

23

Average
Value

3.30

3.23

3.04

2.78

3.17

2.78

3.00

2.83

3.14

3.09

3.22

3.26

3.09



