GRADUATE STUDENT EXIT SURVEY COLLEGE OF EDUCATION SPRING 2018

*Except MCMH and MESC

**Prepared by the Office of Assessment and Institutional Research

What college are you in?

Answer	Bar Response	%
College of Arts & Sciences	0	0.00%
College of Business Administration	0	0.00%
College of Education	24	100.00%
College of Nursing & Allied Health	0	0.00%
Total	24	100.00%

What is your major within the College of Arts and Sciences?

Answer	Bar	Response	%
Community/Technical College Mathematics (MCCM)		0	0.00%
Marine and Environmental Biology (MMEB)		0	0.00%
Total		0	100.00%

What is your major within the Business Administration?

Answer	Bar	Response	%
Business Administration (MBAD)		0	0.00%
Business Administration (EMBA)		0	0.00%
Total		0	100.00%

What is your major within the College of Education?

Answer	Bar Response	%
Elementary Education - Grades 1-5 (MAT1)	3	12.50%
Elementary Education - Grades 4-8 (MAT4)	0	0.00%
Elementary Education - Grades 6-12 (MAT6)	2	8.33%
Grade K-12 Health & Physical Education (MATP)	0	0.00%
Curriculum & Instruction - Early Childhood (MCEC)	1	4.17%
Curriculum & Instruction - Elementary Education (MCEE)	1	4.17%
Curriculum & Instruction - High Incidence Disabilities (MCLD)	5	20.83%
Clinical Mental Health Counseling (MCMH)	0	0.00%
Curriculum & Instruction - Reading Education (MCRE)	0	0.00%
Curriculum & Instruction - Reading Education - Online (MCRX)	0	0.00%
Curriculum & Instruction - Secondary Education (MCSE)	0	0.00%
Education Leadership - Higher Education Administration (MEHE)	1	4.17%
School Counseling (MESC)	0	0.00%
Education Leadership - K-12 School Leadership (MESL)	6	25.00%
Education Leadership - Educational Technology Leadership (METL)	0	0.00%
Specialist in School Psychology (SPSP)	5	20.83%
Total	24	100.00%

What is your major within the College of Nursing and Allied Health Sciences?

Answer	Bar	Response	%
Nursing [Master] - Nurse Executive (MSNE)		0	0.00%
Nursing [Master] - Family Psychiatric/Mental Health (MSNF)		0	0.00%
Nursing [Master] - Nursing Practitioner (MSNP)		0	0.00%
Nursing [Master] - Nursing Education (MSND)		0	0.00%
Total		0	100.00%

Rate your satisfaction with each of the following from 1-5 (1- Very Satisfied 5- Very Dissatisfied)

Question	1	2	3	4	5	Response	Average Value
overall strength of your graduate curriculum	30.43%	8.70%	4.35%	13.04%	43.48%	23	3.30
overall quality of instruction	27.27%	13.64%	-	27.27%	31.82%	22	3.23
availability of course offerings	30.43%	8.70%	21.74%	4.35%	34.78%	23	3.04
faculty advising	39.13%	8.70%	17.39%	4.35%	30.43%	23	2.78
admission requirements	30.43%	13.04%	-	21.74%	34.78%	23	3.17
registration procedures	34.78%	17.39%	8.70%	13.04%	26.09%	23	2.78
attitude of administration toward graduate students	30.43%	21.74%	4.35%	4.35%	39.13%	23	3.00
attitude of faculty toward graduate students	34.78%	17.39%	8.70%	8.70%	30.43%	23	2.83
attitude of staff toward graduate students	22.73%	13.64%	22.73%	9.09%	31.82%	22	3.14
knowledge of competencies required	30.43%	13.04%	4.35%	21.74%	30.43%	23	3.09
extent to which research skills were developed	34.78%	4.35%	4.35%	17.39%	39.13%	23	3.22
appropriate emphasis placed on various topics in the program	21.74%	17.39%	4.35%	26.09%	30.43%	23	3.26
extent to which your program prepared you for your chosen work	30.43%	13.04%	-	30.43%	26.09%	23	3.09